SASA EAST DISTRICT

EDINBURGH INTERNATIONAL
Royal Commonwealth Pool — 14" March 2020
Session 4 Results

Event 201 Mens 15 & Over 400 Metre IM
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Name

William Ryley

Mark Szaranek
Charlie Hutchison J
Brodie Williams
Jacob Greenow
Max Murphy
Baptiste Colomas
Zak Logue

Tony Joe Trett Oliver
Joel Thompson
Callum Lawrie
Davide Arioli J
David Miller

Giano Napolitano
George Smith J
Miles Drabwell
Rory Dickson J

Name
Ceri Gillespie J
Natasha Simson J

Leigha Hughes J

Yr  Club Time 50 100 150 200
98 BathUniv  4:2847  28.02 1:00.14 1:34.19 2:06.82
95 UniOfStirl  4:2898  27.99 5998  1:3520 2:09.44
02 Ellesmere Co 4:29.22 2857 1:01.14 1:36.69 2:11.12
99  Millfield 4:30.70 2724 5883  1:3355 2:07.22
99 BathUniv  4:30.91 2789 59.65  1:33.86 2:07.48
00  Loughboro Un4:33.34 2888 1:.0220 1:39.29 2:15.09
00 StadeClerm 4:36.27  28.81 1:02.86 1:38.09 2:12.29
98 Newcastle 4:3820 2861 1:01.15 1:37.88 2:13.10
99  UniOfStirl  4:38.37 2847 1:01.14 1:37.11  2:11.95
01  Ellesmere Co 4:38.59 29.00 1:.01.95 1:38.31 2:13.82
98  UniOfStirl 4:38.88 2899 1:.01.96 1:38.95 2:15.30
02  Millfield 4:3913 3099 1:.06.76 1:41.54 2:15.69
99 BathUniv 44124 3100 1:.0652 1:43.09 2:18.05
00 UniOfStirl  4:4143 2816 1:01.36 1:37.33 2:13.06
04 Ellesmere Co 4:43.11  30.09 1:04.36 1:42.62 2:19.78
01 BathUniv  4:4342 2908 1:.0356 1:38.61 2:13.56
02  UniOfStirl  4:48.71 2956 1:03.60 1:41.31 2:19.32
Event 202 Womens 14 & Over 800 Metre Freestyle

Yr  Club Time 50 100 150 200

450 500 550 600
05 AberdeenPer 9:39.38 3223 1:07.67 1:4366 2:19.55

5:21.86 5:58.89 6:36.03 7:13.32
05 Warrender Ba 9:44.30  32.07 1:07.51 1:43.56 2:19.93

5:25.63 6:03.44 6:41.68 7:19.60
05 CoGlasgow 94477 3320 1:08.96 1:4562 2:22.28

5.27.66 6:04.60 6:41.64 7:18.93

Event 203 Mens 15 & Over 50 Metre Backstroke
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Name

Joe Litchfield
Scott Gibson
Liam White
Martyn Walton
Luke Greenbank
Nick Pyle

Perry Gardner
Joseph Small
Harry Turner
Jakob Goodman
Dan Cross
Geoffroy Mattieu
Craig McNally
Robbie Hemmings J
Alex Watkinson

Club Time
LoughboroNat 25.74
Edinburgh Un 25.90
Swansea Uni 26.09

UniOfStirl 26.21
LoughboroNat 26.28
UniOfStirl 26.36
UniOfStirl 26.48

Swansea Uni 26.49
Swansea Uni 26.54
Millfield 26.63
Loughboro Un 26.67
Stade Clerm 26.74
UniOfStirl 26.78
Poole 26.97
Warrington W 27.23

Name
16 Filippos lakovidis

17 Sam Pease

18 Tom Thornley
19 Mark Ford J
*20 Conor Massey J

*20 Matthew Ferguson

22 Alex Mason

23 Andrew Sawkins
24 Grant Henderson
25 Alfie Scott J

26 Daniel Jenkins
27 Louis Lawlor J
28 Kyle Pate

29 Keir Edgar

Event 204 Womens 14 & Over 50 Metre Backstroke
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Name

Kathleen Dawson
Cassie Wild
Jessica Fullalove
Lucy Hope

Tati Tostevin J
Emily Crane
Emma Russell J

Yr
97
00
96
97
03
98
03

Club Time
UniOfStirl 28.31
UniOfStirl 28.52
Bath Nat 28.90

Edinburgh Un 29.06
Millfield 29.73
Loughboro Un 30.04
Heart Of Mid  30.08

Name

8 Lotta Upanne

9 Charlotte Evans
10 Katie Shanahan J
11 Emily Grant

*12 Jasmine lley

*12 Emily Ford

14 Anna Green J

250
2:46.45
2:48.08
2:49.89
2:47.99
2:47.05
2:53.53
2:52.36
2:53.90
2:51.19
2:54 .52
2:54.09
2:56.78
2:57.52
2:54.28
2:58.34
2:54.66
2:59.45

250
650
2:56.21
7:50.14
2:56.74
7:57.41
2:59.50
7:55.90

300
3:25.89
3:27.32
3:28.55
3:26.76
3:26.51
3:32.89
3:33.32
3:35.47
3:31.92
3:35.71
3:34.13
3:37.94
3:36.86
3:35.95
3:37.67
3:37.19
3:41.56

300
700
3:32.57
8:27.27
3:33.65
8:34.31
3:36.55
8:32.90

Yr Club

Yr Club

98
97
04
97
01
02
05

Bath Univ
UniOfStirl

DISTRICT

350
3:57.95
3:59.40
3:59.93
4:00.73
4:00.32
4:03.57
4:05.34
4:08.20
4:05.67
4:08.01
4:07.21
4:08.37
4:09.66
4:09.66
4:10.96
4:11.65
4:15.93

350
750
4:08.74
9:04.04
4:10.20
9:10.66
4:13.48
9:09.37

Time

271.37
27.50

Loughboro Un 27.53
Co Glasgow 27.56
Co Glasgow 27.63
Bath Univ 27.63
UniOfStirl 27.65
Edinburgh Un 27.71
Co Glasgow 27.90
Newcastle  27.91
Co Oxford ~ 28.12
Co Glasgow 28.31
UniOfStirl 28.45
Co Glasgow 28.83

Time

UniOfStirl 30.10
Loughboro Un 30.11
Co Glasgow 30.35
Aberdeen Per 30.37
Bath Univ 30.42
Co Oxford  30.42
Warrender Ba 30.44

400
4:28.47
4:28.98
4:29.22
4:30.70
4:30.91
4:33.34
4:36.27
4:38.20
4:38.37
4:38.59
4:38.88
4:39.13
4:41.24
4:41.43
4:43.11
4:43.42
4:48.71

400
800
4:4517
9:39.38
4:47.88
9:44.30
4:50.64
9:44.77
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15 Mollie Allen

16 Emma Scobie

17 Caitlin Duffy

18 Amy Shiels J

19 Ellie Turner J

20 Afroditi Thodi

21 Isabella Renwick J

Name

Adam Peaty
James Wilby
Ross Murdoch
Craig Benson
David Murphy
Nicholas Quinn
Edward Baxter
Adam Chillingworth
Archie Goodburn
10 Daniel Lim

11 Lewis Fraser

12 James McFadzen
13 Connor Bryan

14 George Hopkins
15 William Ellington J
16 Kyle Boyek

17 Dave Bloomfield
18 Liam Davis
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19 Ross Young
20 Cameron Muir
21 Harry Devlin
22 James Brown

23 Tobermory Mackay-Champion 97 Co Oxford
24 Richard Kozhabayev

25 George Clough

26 Scott Quin

27 Morgan Berryman
28 Youssef Betout

29 Greg Fairbairn J
30 Joel Thompson

Event 206 Womens 14 & Over 100 Metre Butterfly

Name

Laura Stephens
Harriet West
Charlotte Atkinson
Emily Large

Tain Bruce
Siobhan O'Connor
Gaia Alcaras
Keanna Maclnnes
Kate Mills

Abbie Wood

Ciara Morris
Yasmin Perry
Maisie Elliott J
Yvonne Brown
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98  Loughboro Un 30.46 22
97  Kirkintiloc ~ 30.53 23
00  Edinburgh Un 30.63 24
05 Mingavie &B 30.67 25
03 PerthCity  30.86 26
97  Kalamaki 31.03 27
03  Milfield 31.06 28
Event 205 Mens 15 & Over 100 Metre Breaststroke
Yr Club Time 50 100
94 LoughboroNat 59.55 27.69 59.55
93  LoughboroNat 1:00.65 28.32 1:00.65
94 UniOfStirl 1:01.07 28,50 1:01.07
94 UniOfStirl 1:01.77 29.16  1:01.77
98  LoughboroNat 1:02.14 28.98 1:02.14
93  Edinburgh Un 1:03.33 29.97 1:03.33
98  LoughboroNat 1:03.58 30.15 1:03.58
97  Plymouth Lea 1:03.74 3046 1:.03.74
01 LoughboroNat 1:04.02 29.82 1:04.02
96  Edinburgh Un 1:04.22 3041 1:04.22
00 Swansea Uni 1:04.25 30.01 1:04.25
99  Loughboro Un 1:04.29 30.25 1:04.29
00 CoOxford  1:04.61 30.11  1:04.61
99  Swansea Uni 1:04.71 29.85 1:04.71
03  Milfield 1:04.77 30.52  1:.04.77
92 UniOfStirl 1:04.81 30.13  1:04.81
99  Loughboro Un 1:04.97 29.76  1:04.97
00  Plymouth Lea 1:05.31 31.03 1:05.31
99  Edinburgh Un 1:05.35 31.09 1:.05.35
99 CoGlasgow 1:05.54 30.67 1:.05.54
00  Loughboro Un1:06.17 31.03 1:06.17
97  Loughboro Un 1:06.26 31.02 1:06.26
1:06.31 3091  1:06.31
01  Loughboro Un 1:06.58 30.60 1:06.58
99  UniOfStirl 1:06.62 30.72  1:06.62
90  Warrender Ba 1:07.62 31.73  1:07.62
97 UniOfStirl 1:07.68 3166 1:07.68
00 CoGlasgow 1:08.41 31.29  1:08.41
02  Bellshil 1:08.48 3146 1:.08.48
01  Ellesmere Co 1:09.17 3177 1:09.17
Yr Club Time 50 100
99  Plymouth Lea 59.37 2796 59.37
97  LoughboroNat 59.57 28.25 59.57
96  Loughboro Un 59.87 27.79 59.87
01 Newcastle  1:00.15 28,50 1:00.15
98  Edinburgh Un 1:01.30 28.39 1:01.30
95  LoughboroNat 1:01.39 28.35 1:01.39
02  Aberdeen Per 1:01.67 29.00 1:01.67
01 UniOfStirl 1:01.99 28.36  1:01.99
98  Loughboro Un 1:02.16 29.31  1:.02.16
99  LoughboroNat 1:02.27 28.64 1:02.27
02 Milfield 1:02.45 29.10 1:02.45
01  Aberdeen Per 1:02.64 2946 1:02.64
03  Plymouth Lea 1:02.90 29.69 1:02.90
02 EastKilbride 1:03.09 29.46  1:03.09
01  Edinburgh Un 1:03.67 28.86 1:03.67

N
(S}

Katie Robertson

Ciara Standing
Ellis Shiels

Rachel Saunders J
Lara Mills J

Niamh Ritchie
Scarlett Ferris J
Alice Meldrum

99
02
05
04
00
04
02

DISTRICT

Loughboro Un 31.10
Co Glasgow 31.15
Warrender Ba 31.27
Co Oxford ~ 31.90
Loughboro Un 31.94
Dun City Aqu 32.33
EastKilbride 32.49
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16 Ekaterina Price 01  Bath Univ 1:04.30 29.88
17 Ciara Standing 99  Loughboro Un 1:04.49 29.61
18 Melody Jones J 03  Bo Stockton 1:05.11 30.10
19 Caroline Carruthers 01  Loughboro Un 1:05.59 30.34
20 Ella McNamara J 03  Poole 1:06.92 30.93
Event 207 Mens 15 & Over 200 Metre Butterfly
Name Yr  Club Time 50
1 James Guy 95  Bath Nat 2:00.82 26.08
2 Tom Beeley 99  Plymouth Lea 2:02.50 27.21
3 JamesHartJ 04  Plymouth Lea 2:04.62 27.60
4 Eduard Rednic 96  UniOfStirl 2:04.79 27.66
5 Logan Fontaine 99  Vikings 2:05.33 27.96
6 Jamie Wilks 99  Loughboro Un 2:05.89 27.82
7 Alex Watkinson 01 Warrington W 2:06.76 27.99
8 Ben Harrison 00  Loughboro Un 2:07.29 28.05
9 Reiss Ormonde-Cunningham 98 Loughboro Un 2:07.36 28.64
10 George Barber 01  Co Sheffield 2:08.18 27.68
11 Marc Elrick 99  CoGlasgow 2:08.36 28.16
12 Jacob Greenow 99 BathUniv = 2:08.43 28.36
13 lsaac Von Fintel 01 LeicPeng  2:09.11 28.17
14 Cole Hewitt J 02  Co Sheffield 2:09.44 27.91
15 Jonah Walsh 00  Edinburgh Un 2:09.79 28.68
16 Adam Wilson 01  Newcastle  2:10.09 28.37
17 Peter Allen 01 loMan 2:10.60 28.63
18 Felix Gifford 94 UniOfStirl 2:11.29 28.42
19 Craig Greenock 01 CoGlasgow 2:11.70 28.86
20 Mark Ford J 03 CoGlasgow 2:12.37 28.54
21 Zak Logue 98 Newcastle  2:12.79 28.60
22 Marcus Scullion J 03  Portsmouth N 2:15.26 29.05
Event 208 Womens 14 & Over 400 Metre IM
Name Yr  Club Time 50
1 Aimee Willmott 93 UniOfStirl 4:40.10 30.49
2 Hannah Miley 89  Aberdeen Per 4:51.86 31.03
3 Katie Shanahan J 04 CoGlasgow 4:51.95 30.93
4 Amber Keegan 97  Co Sheffield 4:55.13 31.50
5 Orla Adams 95  Aberdeen Per 4:56.28 31.68
6 Yvonne Brown 02 EastKilbride 4:57.65 30.92
7 Gaia Alcaras 02  Aberdeen Per 4:59.23 30.39
8 Lana Broekhoven J 03  Plymouth Lea 5:01.56 31.04
9 Ellie Turner J 03 PerthCity  5:01.61 31.43
10 Mia Leech 02  Ellesmere Co 5:04.57 31.44
11 Meghan Byrne 00  Bath Univ 5:05.31 32.44
12 Faye McDonagh J 04  Bo Stockton 5:06.73 31.01
13 Ellie Reilly J 03 Heart Of Mid 5:16.49 32.43
Event 209 Mens 15 & Over 50 Metre Freestyle
Name Yr  Club Time
1 Calum Bain 96  UniOfStirl 22.29
2 Duncan Scott 97 UniOfStirl 22.45
3 David Cumberlidge 96  Edinburgh Un 22.70
4 Jack Thorpe 94  Edinburgh Un 22.94
*5 Alex Bowen 95  Loughboro Un 23.14
*5 James Guy 95  Bath Nat 23.14
7 Ivo Staub 95  Plymouth Lea 23.18
8 Sam Irvine 97  Loughboro Un 23.20
9 Jarvis Parkinson 98  ChelseaWest 23.22
10 Alexis Borisaavljevic 97  LeuvenAqu 23.48
11 Joel Watterson 99  loMan 23.63

1:04.30

1:04.49
1:05.11
1:05.59
1:06.92

100
56.59
58.19
58.72
59.95
59.61
59.54
1:00.05
1:00.49
1:01.11
59.72
1:00.24
1:00.92
1:00.71
59.72
1:01.39
1:01.29
1:01.30
1:00.55
1:02.68
1:01.44
1:01.73
1:03.31

100
1:04.61
1:06.42
1:06.05
1:07.08
1:07.62
1:06.92
1:05.32
1:.07.28
1:07.80
1:06.94
1:10.30
1:07.65
1:09.21

Name

150
1:27.84
1:30.28
1:31.47
1:32.75
1:32.51
1:32.37
1:33.00
1:34.08
1:34.46
1:33.14
1:33.63
1:35.08
1:34.80
1:33.61
1:35.47
1:35.71
1:34.83
1:35.49
1:37.25
1:36.46
1:37.10
1:39.26

150
1:40.89
1:44.51
1:42.97
1:44 57
1:46.34
1:45.14
1:44.46
1:46.52
1:46.19
1:46.95
1:50.35
1:47.27
1:51.76

12 Ross Leslie
13 Daniel Jones
14 Harry Constantine
15 Jacob Peters
16 Reid Jones J
17 Kyle Boyek

18 Bruno Kempster

200
2:00.82
2:02.50
2:04.62
2:04.79
2:05.33
2:05.89
2:06.76
2:07.29
2:07.36
2:08.18
2:08.36
2:08.43
2:09.11
2:09.44
2:09.79
2:10.09
2:10.60
2:11.29
2:11.70
2:12.37
2:12.79
2:15.26

200
2:15.92
2:21.70
2:19.74
2:21.30
2:23.68
2:23.66
2:22.68
2:24.42
2:23.63
2:25.82
2:29.17
2:26.51
2:31.70

19 Julian Chan Quee Lin
20 William Ryley
21 Ben Martin

22 Lorenz Weiremans

250

2:55.58
3:03.42
3:01.44
3:03.25
3:04.90
3:05.11
3:06.84
3:08.14
3:08.69
3:110.77
3:113.12
3:09.93
3:15.55

Yr
98
96
00
00
02
92
99
97
98
00
96

DISTRICT

300 350
3:34.77 4:08.44
3:4511  4:19.07
3:43.57 4:18.30
3:46.78 4:21.55
3:46.41 4:21.57
3:47.07 4:22.59
3:50.22 4:25.51
35111 4:27.00
3:53.02 4:28.34
3:55.85 4:30.19
3:57.88 4:32.32
3:55.10 4:31.29
3:50.77 4:38.21

Club Time
Edinburgh Un 23.68
Swansea Uni 23.71
LoughboroNat 23.85
Poole 23.87
Plymouth Lea 23.88
UniOfStirl 23.90
Bath Univ  24.10
Loughboro Un 24.12

BathUniv ~ 24.14
UniOfStirl 2419
UniOfStirl 2421

400
4:40.10
4:51.86
4:51.95
4:55.13
4:56.28
4:57.65
4:59.23
5:01.56
5:01.61
5:04.57
5:05.31
5:06.73
5:16.49
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23 Matthew Ferguson 01 Bath Univ 24.29 26 Alex Watkinson 01  Warrington W 24.69
24 Jeffery Chen 96  Bath Univ 24.33 27 Markos lakovidis 00  Bath Univ 25.09
25 Grant Henderson 98 CoGlasgow 24.35
Event 210 Womens 14 & Over 50 Metre Breaststroke
Name Yr  Club Time Name Yr  Club Time
1 Sarah Vasey 96  LoughboroNat 31.21 11 Jana Spinner 99  Bath Univ 33.53
2 Angharad Evans J 03  West Suffolk 31.83 12 Anna Morgan J 03  Millfield 33.61
3 KaraHanlon 97  Edinburgh Un 31.91 13 Becky Burton 98  Loughboro Un 33.72
4 Fanny Lecluyse 92 Belge 32.26 14 Maia Hall 02  Ellesmere Co 33.74
5 Katie Goodburn J 03  Warrender Ba 32.31 15 Orla Adams 95  Aberdeen Per 33.75
6 Mona Mc Sharry 00 Marlins 32.34 16 Laura Hawkins 00 Swansea Uni 33.93
7 lllizane Pinfold J 04 CoOxford  32.55 17 Rachel Taylor 00 Newcastle  34.02
8 Laura Kinley 9% loMan 32.79 18 Bridget Lemasurier 02 EastLothian 34.04
9  Annabel Guye-johnson 00  Edinburgh Un 32.83 19 Isabella Renwick J 03  Millfield 34.71
10 Megan Morrison 98  Loughboro Un 32.96 20 Amber Owen 00  Edinburgh Un 35.03
Event 211 Mens 15 & Over 800 Metre Freestyle
Name Yr  Club Time 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
1 Ciaran Thomas J 02 Newcastle  8:33.53 28.79 59.84 1:32.32 2:0470 2:37.28 3:09.66 3:42.16 4:14.52
4:47.31 51957 55209 6:24.36 6:57.06 7:29.48 8:01.75 8:33.53
2 Liam McLaughlin J 02  Warrender Ba 8:38.81 29.74 1:.02.04 1:3462 207.30 24058 3:13.56 3:46.20 4:19.01
4:52.16 5:25.02 5:57.84 6:31.30 7:04.52 7:37.25 8:09.68 8:38.81
3 Jack Fleming 01  Loughboro Un 8:38.82 3011 1:0220 1:34.76 2:.07.31 2:39.75 3:12.09 3:44.40 4:17.25
4:49.75 5:22.87 55582 6:2896 7:.01.77 7:34.86 8:07.93 8:38.82
4 Adam Wilson 01 Newcastle  8:39.01 2944 1:.01.04 1:33.20 2:0547 2:37.78 3:10.31 3:42.64 4:15.10
4:4768 52046 55368 6:27.25 7:0057 7:3426 8:07.06 8:39.01
5 Alex Dakers 00  Bath Univ 9:01.66 29.84 1:.01.69 1:3495 2:.07.97 24226 3:1642 3:50.82 4:25.14

5:00.24 5:35.10 6:10.12 6:45.13 7:20.35 7:54.63 8:28.65 9:01.66

Event 212 Womens 14 & Over 200 Metre Freestyle

Name Yr  Club Time 50 100 150 200
1 Kathryn Greenslade 98  Edinburgh Un 2:00.48 28.38 58.78 1:29.82  2:00.48
2 Freya Anderson 01  Ellesmere Co 2:00.69 28.53 59.19 1:29.50  2:00.69
3 Georgia Coates 99  Bath Nat 2:01.78 28.38 58.94 1:29.92 2:01.78
4 Abbie Wood 99  LoughboroNat 2:01.99 2793 5815  1:29.78 2:01.99
5 Monique Olivier 98  Edinburgh Un 2:02.01 28.77  59.46 1:30.82  2:02.01
6 Lucy Hope 97  Edinburgh Un 2:02.19 2817  59.21 1:30.86  2:02.19
7 Amelia Rodd 02  Ellesmere Co 2:03.03 30.18 1:00.90 1:31.56 2:03.03
8 Candice Hall 97  Loughboro Un 2:03.14 28.67 5947 1:31.04 2:03.14
9 Jess Podger 01  Milfield 2:03.83 2955 1:00.83 1:3248 2:03.83
10 Rachel Masson 95  Edinburgh Un 2:04.10 28.73 59.76  1:31.57 2:04.10
11 Emma Russell J 03  Heart Of Mid 2:04.64 28.84 1:.00.21 1:3248 2:04.64
12 Amy Grant 99  Loughboro Un 2:04.66 2917 1:00.30 1:32.42 2:04.66
13 Phoebe Griffiths 00  Ellesmere Co 2:05.06 2922 1:.0066 1:33.33 2:05.06
14 Lauren Wetherell 02  Ellesmere Co 2:05.23 29.28 1:00.77 1:33.18 2:05.23
15 Emily Large 01 Newcastle  2:05.55 29.29 1:00.68 1:33.11 2:05.55
16 Sophie Lewis Ward 99  Edinburgh Un 2:06.04 30.09 1:01.89 1:3443 2:06.04
17 Laura McNab 01 BathUniv  2:06.10 2860 1:.00.79 1:33.65 2:06.10
18 Honey Osrin J 03  Plymouth Lea 2:06.11 2955 1:01.62 1:33.82 2:06.11
19 Katie Shanahan J 04 CoGlasgow 2:06.36 30.08 1:01.88 1:34.92 2:06.36
20 Marion Hanquet 01 Loughboro Un 2:07.52 2962 1:.01.98 1:35.35 2:07.52
21 Greta Kolbeck J 03  Plymouth Lea 2:07.57 2868 1:.00.33 1:33.82 2:07.57
22 Molly Francis 01  Loughboro Un 2:15.12 30.15 1:03.54 1:38.59 2:15.12
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